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Place Bib #
1. 292
2. 451
3. 676
4, 212
5. 1112
6. 256
7. 294
8. 937
9. 820
10. 1512
11. 261
12. 1115
13. 867
14. 287
15. 464
16. 866
17. 661
18. 1059
19. 659
20. 678
21. 1210

Name (Team)

Lynch, Kaitlyn
(Bishop tonnos
C.S.S)

Palermo, Arielle
(Corpus Christi)

Ball, Bridget
(Iroquois Ridge High
S)

Parsons, Nicole
(Abbey Park High
School)

Grgic, Katarina (St.
Aloysius Gonzaga)

Kan, Kyle
(Applewood Heights
Sec)

Piwtarak, Billie
(Bishop tonnos
C.S.S)

Kellar, Jessica (Our
Lady of Mount Car)

Morgan, Kathleen
(Mentor College)

Calitri, Chloe (St.
Thomas Aquinas
(O)

Stajic, Marko
(Applewood Heights
Sec)

Simon, Leah (St.
Aloysius Gonzaga)

Leslie, Jenna
(Nelson High
School)

Bourque, Emily
(Bishop tonnos
C.S.S)

Anderson, Elizabeth
(Erin Distric High
Sch)

Folo, Erica (Nelson
High School)

Taylor, Lauren (Holy
Trinity)

Foster, Carley (St
Mary CSS)

Allore, Brenna (Holy
Trinity)

Nunes, Madison
(Iroquois Ridge High
S)

Subic, Franca (St.
Francis Xavier S.)
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MG Bagpipe Classic 2014

Time
00:11:17.796

00:11:43.303

00:11:45.300

00:11:59.106

00:12:01.843

00:12:04.066

00:12:05.086

00:12:12.320

00:12:13.566

00:12:17.816

00:12:18.553

00:12:21.560

00:12:24.293

00:12:25.756

00:12:27.566

00:12:27.933

00:12:28.123

00:12:38.663

00:12:44.446

00:12:44.990

00:12:52.606
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FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR
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Division

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

Place Bib #
22.

742

293

593

1329

387

868

502

388

1389

1334

938

1331

328

1233

881

1626

882

201

590

1432

869

741
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Name (Team

Van Laare, Lauren
(King\'s Christian
Col)

Ormond, Abey
(Bishop tonnos
C.S.8)

Tucker, Sarah
(Guelph Collegiate)

Kerfoot, Maya (St.
Marcellinus)

Carson, Rachel
(Christ the King)

Sugiyama, Kai
(Nelson High
School)

Lindsay, Frances
(Father John
Redmond)

Truyens, Payton
(Christ the King)

Ganter, Nicole (st.
marguerite d\'you)

Spadafora, Erica
(St. Marcellinus)

Pereira, Nicole (Our
Lady of Mount Car)

Ligotti, Vanessa (St.
Marcellinus)

Dykstra, Amy
(Centennial CVI)

Power, Emily (St.
Joseph S.S)

Brown, Racquel
(Notre Dame)

Cole, Kaeley
(Westdale)

Fernando, Nitara
(Notre Dame)

Jessie, Drzewicki
(Bishop tonnos
C.S8.8)

Prickett, Kael
(Guelph Collegiate)

Uram, Hannah (St.
Michael Catholic )

Taylor, Sarah
(Nelson High
School)

Masengi, Maya
(King\'s Christian
Col)

Time
00:12:55.953

00:12:57.500

00:12:59.646

00:13:00.740

00:13:04.586

00:13:05.336

00:13:10.566

00:13:21.076

00:13:24.923

00:13:26.316

00:13:26.863

00:13:29.863

00:13:30.590

00:13:34.103

00:13:36.880

00:13:41.243

00:13:43.196

00:13:43.866

00:13:47.176

00:13:47.566

00:13:52.053

00:13:57.123
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Place Bib #
4. 1111
45, 1232
46. 1205
47. 386
48. 1168
49. 329
50. 389
51. 289
52. 290
53. 1699
54. 1569
55. 1208
56. 1207
57. 1543
58. 327
59. 589
60. 939
61. 299
62. 465
63. 1665
64. 1680
65. 1171

Name (Team)

Amaioarei,
Georgiana (St.
Aloysius Gonzaga)

Brdar, Haley (St.
Joseph S.S)

Dorafshani, Richelle
(St. Francis Xavier
S)

Boyer, Mackenzie
(Christ the King)

Da Silva, Brianna
(St. Edmund
Campion)

Kremer, Shannon
(Centennial CVI)

Van Soelen, Helaina
(Christ the King)

Damjanovic, Isabella
(Bishop tonnos
C.S.8)

Damjanovic,
Madeline (Bishop
tonnos C.S.S.)

Valles, Amy
(Cardinal Leger)

Rougier, Elise (T.A.
Blakelock H.S.)

Ndayishimiye, Ange
(St. Francis Xavier
S.)

Mano, Celine (St.
Francis Xavier S.)

Budwal, Jessica
(Stephen Lewis SS)

De Loe, Lily
(Centennial CVI)

Clark, Brooke
(Guelph Collegiate)

Valentini, Casey
(Our Lady of Mount
Car)

Bak, Emily (Cawthra
Parks)

Rudolph, Georgia
(Erin Distric High
Sch)

Carvalho, Rebecca
(Cardinal Leger)

Mccue, Megan
(Cardinal Leger)

Kalaw-Lalljee,
C'airah (St. Edmund
Campion)
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MG Bagpipe Classic 2014

Time
00:13:59.066

00:14:00.240

00:14:03.163

00:14:07.566

00:14:09.860

00:14:10.066

00:14:11.043

00:14:14.816

00:14:17.096

00:14:21.066

00:14:21.826

00:14:23.120

00:14:25.066

00:14:28.816

00:14:29.316

00:14:30.610

00:14:32.863

00:14:37.493

00:14:49.316

00:14:50.340

00:14:51.460

00:14:51.570
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Place Bib #
66. 1479
67. 208
68. 904
69. 1330
70. 996
71. 1335
72. 1231
73. 985
74. 331
75. 940
76. 1327
77. 936
78. 1324
79. 4474
80. 266
81. 1024
82. 426
83. 1627
84. 503
85. 1058
86. 258
87. 679
88. 450
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Name (Team

Saldhana, Giselle
(St. Roch)

Brabender, Anna
(Abbey Park High
School)

Medd, Kate (Oakville
Trafalgar Hi)

Leung, Kyra (St.
Marcellinus)

Noll, Lucy (Port
Credit SS)

Tan, Cadance (St.
Marcellinus)

Belestra, Rebecca
(St. Joseph S.S)

Lutes, Karoline
(Philip Pocock CSS)

Saini, Yasmine
(Centennial CVI)

Wilson, Ashleigh
(Our Lady of Mount
Car)

Harrison, Jordan (St.
Marcellinus)

D'souza, Aileen (Our
Lady of Mount Car)

Chong, Ashley (St.
Marcellinus)

Vernassa, Victoria
(Cardinal Leger)

Stanley-Timla, Tayla
(Applewood Heights
Sec)

Qutub, Rasha (Rick
Hansen)

Fedorsen, Tasha
(Clarkson)

Tristani, Angelica
(Westdale)

Piccone, Rachel
(Father John
Redmond)

Schmalz, Avery (St
Mary CSS)

Pushpakaran,
Kethan (Applewood
Heights Sec)

Valles, Serena
(Iroquois Ridge High
S)

Ouellette, Sydney
(Corpus Christi)

Time
00:14:52.986

00:14:55.816

00:14:57.290

00:15:03.243

00:15:05.816

00:15:06.566

00:15:06.993

00:15:10.133

00:15:11.070

00:15:11.616

00:15:12.443

00:15:13.253

00:15:13.680

00:15:16.890

00:15:18.183

00:15:18.320

00:15:21.903

00:15:22.320

00:15:22.386

00:15:23.240

00:15:24.316

00:15:25.333

00:15:25.890
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Place
89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

109.

110.

265

1333

1544

1169

564

1204

760

1172

806

264

1203

1326

326

1234

332

595

1426

Name (Team)

Macerola, Victoria
(St. Martin
Secondary )

Birchenough, Lauren
(Oakville Trafalgar

Hi)

Zheng, Jennifer

(Iroquois Ridge High

S)

Siracusa, Alicia (St.

Francis Xavier S.)

Huang, Wendy

(Iroquois Ridge High

S)

Jankovic, Olga

(Applewood Heights

Sec)

Rodrigues, Tianna

(St. Marcellinus)

Lee, Sharon

(Stephen Lewis SS)

Henriques, Juliana

(St. Edmund
Campion)

Law, Allissa
(Glenforest
Secondary )

Doan, Jessica (St.

Francis Xavier S.)

Karara, Amanpreet
(Louise Arbour SS)

Salmon, Kiara (St.

Edmund Campion)

Brar, Anaiyat
(Meadowvale)

Abdul, Sabrina

(Applewood Heights

Sec)

De Souza, Nicole

(St. Francis Xavier

S.)

Gavrilos, Alicia (St.

Marcellinus)

Cox, Sarah
(Centennial CVI)

Sivakumar, Joanna

(St. Joseph S.S)

Smith, Tea
(Centennial CVI)

Ye, Hanning

(Guelph Collegiate)

Jaklic, Elise (St.

Martin Secondary )
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Time
00:15:26.250

00:15:27.743

00:15:29.686

00:15:30.630

00:15:34.556

00:15:37.113

00:15:42.136

00:15:45.563

00:15:47.066

00:15:47.376

00:15:53.566

00:15:55.903

00:15:59.350

00:16:05.186

00:16:06.636

00:16:06.926

00:16:07.303

00:16:09.073

00:16:11.836

00:16:12.863

00:16:13.816

00:16:28.803
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111.

112.
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123.

124.

125.
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127.
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129.

130.

131.
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Place Bib #

1325

1114

845

986

1107

330

1023

1025

1147

761

1462

1113

1149

563

4477

2276

1206

565

848

566

1332

243

1148
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Name (Team

Choudhry, Amina
(St. Marcellinus)

Laxanana, Natalia
(St. Aloysius
Gonzaga)

Brajovic, Angelina
(Mississauga S.S.)

Quesnel, Stephanie
(Philip Pocock CSS)

Powell, Abby (St.
Aloysius Gonzaga)

Leclair, Karina
(Centennial CVI)

Nguyen, Jenny (Rick
Hansen)

Tupe, Charita (Rick
Hansen)

Akuamoah,
Lawrencia (St.
Augustine S.S.)

Ramsarran, Rishel
(Louise Arbour SS)

Tilemans, Alyssa
(St. Paul CSS)

Ivetic, Tijana (St.
Aloysius Gonzaga)

Steffens, Sarah (St.
Augustine S.S.)

He, Rona
(Glenforest
Secondary )

Rieckelman, Hope
(Oakville Trafalgar)

Milklovich, Sarah
(Oakville Trafalgar)

Faull, Lauren (St.
Francis Xavier S.)

Shan, Maggie
(Glenforest
Secondary )

Tjan, Grace
(Mississauga S.S.)

Shang, Felicia
(Glenforest
Secondary )

Nukala, Sudiksha
(St. Marcellinus)

Le, Truman
(Applewood Heights
Sec)

Brar, Arshveer (St.
Augustine S.S.)

Time
00:16:40.343

00:16:43.296

00:16:43.676

00:16:54.650

00:16:56.570

00:17:21.323

00:17:29.573

00:17:32.570

00:17:35.933

00:17:36.320

00:17:54.236

00:18:02.323

00:18:06.820

00:18:06.863

00:18:08.210

00:18:09.266

00:18:13.330

00:18:29.463

00:18:34.286

00:18:37.913

00:18:40.910

00:18:49.070

00:19:11.570
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Place
134.

135.

136.

137.

138.

139.

140.

141.

142.

143.

144.

145.

146.

1568

1692

209

628

1445

1328

1430

846

1170

213

211

280

Name (Team)

Candelero-Wolter,
Samantha
(Clarkson)

Coleman, Michaela

(T.A. Blakelock
H.S.)

Sullivan, Cassandra

(Cardinal Leger)

Ibrahim, Ryyan
(Abbey Park High
School)

Agro, Hanna

(Hillfield Strathallan)
De Coste, Kayleigh

(St. Paul CSS)

Kaleem, Zaina (St.

Marcellinus)

Flavo, Lina (St.
Michael Catholic )

Sachdeva, Rimika

(Mississauga S.S.)

Hernandez, Brigette

(St. Edmund
Campion)

Vasilachi, Ada
(Abbey Park High
School)

Menon, Nayana
(Abbey Park High
School)

Perre, Annabell
(Assumption
Catholic S)
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MG Bagpipe Classic 2014

Time
00:19:17.320

00:19:32.713

00:19:36.570

00:20:00.003

00:20:21.553

00:21:08.823

00:21:11.320

00:21:19.763

00:21:38.076

00:21:52.690

00:21:55.640

00:21:57.573

00:24:30.426

Class
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